
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1697 TOBIA BELTRAME 19' 09'' FCO. VITORIA 0,000
2 1773 DAVID DIAZ FOMBUENA 19' 38'' ALCALA 1,957
3 1759 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 45'' UNED 3,198
4 1669 ALEJANDRO NOGALES PAVON 20' 02'' POLITECNICA 4,759
5 1838 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 20' 03'' COMILLAS 5,792
6 1833 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 20' 04'' CARLOS III 6,825
7 1720 DIEGO MENTRIDA ZAMARRA 20' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS 8,033
8 1790 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA 20' 26'' AUTONOMA 9,561
9 1668 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 20' 30'' CARLOS III 10,693
10 1721 DAVID FUMANAL ALGUETA 20' 46'' POLITECNICA 12,231
11 1744 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 20' 51'' COMILLAS 13,396
12 1809 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 21' 02'' POLITECNICA 14,759
13 1372 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 21' 08'' COMILLAS 15,957
14 1684 EDUARDO TALAVERA FERNANDEZ 21' 09'' POLITECNICA 17,000
15 1704 JESUS DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ 21' 10'' COMPLUTENSE 18,033
16 1719 SERGIO MERINO TEBA 21' 11'' POLITECNICA 19,066
17 1711 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 21' 18'' POLITECNICA 20,297
18 1434 RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ 21' 21'' UNED 21,396
19 1497 AZIZ ABDI GALAN 21' 21'' CARLOS III 22,396
20 1821 ANGEL IGLESIAS FONTAN 21' 23'' POLITECNICA 23,462
21 1754 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 24,495
22 1783 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 21' 34'' SAN PABLO 25,825
23 1818 RAFAEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRES 21' 37'' ALFONSO X 26,924
24 1722 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 21' 40'' COMILLAS 28,033
25 1824 PABLO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 29,165
26 1758 JUAN MARTIN LILLO 21' 44'' ALCALA 30,165
27 1756 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 21' 46'' POLITECNICA 31,231
28 1414 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 49'' CARLOS III 32,330
29 1676 SERGIO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ 22' 05'' COMILLAS 33,858
30 1483 MARIO DE PAZ DIEZ 22' 17'' AUTONOMA 35,264
31 1674 GUILLERMO JURADO VILLACAÑAS 22' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 36,495
32 1673 CARLOS ADRIAN MACHADO CARNES 22' 27'' POLITECNICA 37,594
33 1731 MARCOS MANZANO RUIZ-CANELA 22' 28'' POLITECNICA 38,627
34 1793 PABLO VALBUENA BACHILLER 22' 30'' POLITECNICA 39,693
35 1835 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 22' 32'' UNED 40,759
36 1810 DANIEL RUEDA BRAVO 22' 35'' CARLOS III 41,858
37 1771 ALVARO BOUHABEN ROMERO 22' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS 43,330
38 1749 CHRISTIAN IZQUIERDO MIRALLES 22' 49'' COMILLAS 44,330
39 1741 MARIO CASTELLANOS SALAMANCA 22' 49'' EUROPEA 45,330
40 1696 FERNANDO FRIAS GARCIA 22' 50'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 46,363
41 1728 DAVID DE LA FUENTE FRANCO 23' 07'' NEBRIJA 47,924
42 1495 DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ 23' 08'' CARLOS III 48,957
43 1723 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 14'' UNED 50,165
44 1804 JAIME MARTIN MARTIN 23' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 51,924
45 1777 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 23' 38'' REY JUAN CARLOS 52,957
46 1839 JAVIER ALEXANDER ACUÑA LESMES 23' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS 54,132
47 1698 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 23' 44'' COMILLAS 55,165
48 1692 DAVID DIAZ BARDERAS 23' 48'' POLITECNICA 56,297
49 1830 DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES 24' 03'' EUROPEA 57,792
50 1709 DAVID LOPEZ SANCHEZ 24' 05'' CARLOS III 58,858
51 1781 DAVID FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 24' 11'' POLITECNICA 60,066
52 1757 EDUARDO GARCIA PLAZA 24' 14'' COMILLAS 61,165
53 1558 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 14'' UNED 62,165
54 1798 FELIPE CICUJANO MARTIN 24' 19'' POLITECNICA 63,330
55 1694 VICTOR MARTINEZ VAQUERO 24' 30'' CARLOS III 64,693
56 1679 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 24' 32'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 65,759
57 1747 LUIS MOLINA RUIZ 24' 35'' FCO. VITORIA 66,858
58 1768 JUAN IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ SERRANO 24' 54'' COMILLAS 68,495
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59 1474 GUILLERMO ABEYTUA DELGADO 24' 57'' UNED 69,594
60 1769 ANTONIO DIAZ URBIETA 24' 58'' UNED 70,627
61 1828 GUILLERMO MACIAS ROMERO 25' 01'' EUROPEA 71,726
62 1706 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 25' 04'' UNED 72,825
63 1784 DAVID SILVA GARCIA 25' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS 73,825
64 1799 JAIME RIESCO MEDINA 25' 05'' CARLOS III 74,858
65 1795 CHRISTIAN JIMENEZ ALONSO 25' 13'' FCO. VITORIA 76,132
66 1730 CARLOS SANTO DOMINGO BERZOSA 25' 19'' SAN PABLO 77,330
67 1715 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 25' 24'' NEBRIJA 78,495
68 1689 MIGUEL ALONSO FERNANDEZ 25' 26'' CARLOS III 79,561
69 1735 JOSE MARIA BARAHONA BELLIDO 25' 35'' POLITECNICA 80,858
70 1672 EDUARDO DELGADO LIMIÑANA 25' 42'' AUTONOMA 82,099
71 1752 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 25' 48'' UNED 83,297
72 1837 ANDRES BARRERA GIBELLO 25' 53'' COMILLAS 84,462
73 1778 OSCAR VILLARREAL PEREZ 25' 54'' UNED 85,495
74 1685 SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL 26' 07'' ALCALA 86,924
75 1546 OSCAR SOTO LOPEZ 26' 11'' UNED 88,066
76 1831 RODRIGO GONZALEZ REY 26' 18'' EUROPEA 89,297
77 1755 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 26' 20'' EUROPEA 90,363
78 1779 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 26' 21'' SAN PABLO 91,396
79 1819 RAFAEL GOMEZ DIAZ 26' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS 92,429
80 1775 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 26' 29'' EUROPEA 93,660
81 1733 DAVID MORA AMBRONA 26' 47'' REY JUAN CARLOS 94,924
82 1794 CARLOS VALBUENA BACHILLER 26' 47'' POLITECNICA 95,924
83 1425 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 26' 48'' UNED 96,957
84 1829 FEDERICO WENKAI YIN 26' 51'' EUROPEA 98,066
85 1746 RUBEN SOTILLOS PLANCHUELO 27' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS 99,759
86 1770 SERGEI IAKUNIN 27' 08'' CARLOS III 100,957
87 1750 RAUL ORTEGA OCHOA 27' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 102,396
88 1736 FERNANDO BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA CAMARA 27' 28'' UNED 103,627
89 1739 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 27' 47'' POLITECNICA 105,264
90 1708 JOSE LUIS CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ 28' 31'' POLITECNICA 107,726
91 1776 LUIS SIMON CHICO 29' 01'' COMILLAS 109,726
92 1806 THOMAS LLANOS CIAFRINO 29' 02'' COMPLUTENSE 110,759
93 1726 JOSE TURON RICO 29' 33'' UNED 112,792
94 1680 OSWALDO LOPEZ CHAÑAG 30' 05'' AUTONOMA 114,858
95 1803 SERGIO OSORNO SANTOS 30' 15'' CARLOS III 116,198
96 1732 RODRIGO RUIZ MARTINEZ 30' 38'' CARLOS III 117,957
97 1699 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA BENAYAS 30' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS 119,330
98 1792 PEDRO LLARIO DOCTOR 30' 58'' CARLOS III 120,627
99 1678 DAVID CALLEJO CANTALLOPS 31' 13'' POLITECNICA 122,132
100 1688 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 31' 51'' ALCALA 124,396
101 1700 DAVID MARTINEZ SALCEDO 32' 03'' REY JUAN CARLOS 125,792
102 1820 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 32' 19'' POLITECNICA 127,330
103 1840 IGNACIO GONZALO MISOL 32' 41'' COMILLAS 129,066
104 1683 CARLOS MALLO ROBLES 32' 53'' NEBRIJA 130,462
105 1687 JAVIER MARTIN GONZALEZ 34' 11'' AUTONOMA 134,066
106 1832 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 34' 18'' POLITECNICA 135,297
107 1836 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 34' 18'' POLITECNICA 136,297
108 1808 FELIX REBOLLO SANCHEZ 35' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 139,066
109 1791 PEDRO SANCHEZ BARROSO 35' 15'' REY JUAN CARLOS 140,198
110 1761 JULIAN JIMENEZ MORENO 38' 22'' UNED 147,429
111 1807 AITOR MORALES CARRETERO 38' 53'' COMPLUTENSE 149,462
112 1691 ALEJANDRO MARIN GARCIA 39' 53'' NEBRIJA 152,462
113 1670 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 41' 58'' UNED 157,627

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 1669 ALEJANDRO NOGALES PAVON 20' 02'' POLITECNICA
10 1721 DAVID FUMANAL ALGUETA 20' 46'' POLITECNICA
12 1809 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 21' 02'' POLITECNICA
14 1684 EDUARDO TALAVERA FERNANDEZ 21' 09'' POLITECNICA
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16 1719 SERGIO MERINO TEBA 21' 11'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 1838 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 20' 03'' COMILLAS
11 1744 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 20' 51'' COMILLAS
13 1372 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 21' 08'' COMILLAS
24 1722 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 21' 40'' COMILLAS
29 1676 SERGIO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ 22' 05'' COMILLAS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 1833 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 20' 04'' CARLOS III
9 1668 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 20' 30'' CARLOS III
19 1497 AZIZ ABDI GALAN 21' 21'' CARLOS III
28 1414 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 49'' CARLOS III
36 1810 DANIEL RUEDA BRAVO 22' 35'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
15 1704 JESUS DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ 21' 10'' COMPLUTENSE
21 1754 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 24'' COMPLUTENSE
25 1824 PABLO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 44'' COMPLUTENSE
31 1674 GUILLERMO JURADO VILLACAÑAS 22' 24'' COMPLUTENSE
44 1804 JAIME MARTIN MARTIN 23' 37'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 1759 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 45'' UNED
18 1434 RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ 21' 21'' UNED
35 1835 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 22' 32'' UNED
42 1723 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 14'' UNED
52 1558 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 14'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 1720 DIEGO MENTRIDA ZAMARRA 20' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS
37 1771 ALVARO BOUHABEN ROMERO 22' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS
45 1777 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 23' 38'' REY JUAN CARLOS
46 1839 JAVIER ALEXANDER ACUÑA LESMES 23' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS
63 1784 DAVID SILVA GARCIA 25' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
39 1741 MARIO CASTELLANOS SALAMANCA 22' 49'' EUROPEA
49 1830 DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES 24' 03'' EUROPEA
61 1828 GUILLERMO MACIAS ROMERO 25' 01'' EUROPEA
76 1831 RODRIGO GONZALEZ REY 26' 18'' EUROPEA
77 1755 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 26' 20'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 1790 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA 20' 26'' AUTONOMA
30 1483 MARIO DE PAZ DIEZ 22' 17'' AUTONOMA
70 1672 EDUARDO DELGADO LIMIÑANA 25' 42'' AUTONOMA
94 1680 OSWALDO LOPEZ CHAÑAG 30' 05'' AUTONOMA
105 1687 JAVIER MARTIN GONZALEZ 34' 11'' AUTONOMA

2ª UNIVERSIDAD DE COMILLAS, 82 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 98 PUNTOS

4ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 136 PUNTOS

5ª UNED, 150 PUNTOS

6ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 198 PUNTOS

7ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 302 PUNTOS

8ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 307 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1811 FERNANDO SERRANO ZUERAS 18' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 11''
2 1697 TOBIA BELTRAME 19' 09'' FCO. VITORIA  3' 14''
3 1773 DAVID DIAZ FOMBUENA 19' 38'' ALCALA  3' 19''
4 1759 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 45'' UNED  3' 20''
5 1669 ALEJANDRO NOGALES PAVON 20' 02'' POLITECNICA  3' 23''
6 1838 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 20' 03'' COMILLAS  3' 23''
7 1833 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 20' 04'' CARLOS III  3' 24''
8 1720 DIEGO MENTRIDA ZAMARRA 20' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 25''
9 1774 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 20' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 27''
10 1790 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA 20' 26'' AUTONOMA  3' 27''
11 1668 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 20' 30'' CARLOS III  3' 28''
12 1721 DAVID FUMANAL ALGUETA 20' 46'' POLITECNICA  3' 31''
13 1744 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 20' 51'' COMILLAS  3' 32''
14 1809 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 21' 02'' POLITECNICA  3' 33''
15 1372 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 21' 08'' COMILLAS  3' 34''
16 1684 EDUARDO TALAVERA FERNANDEZ 21' 09'' POLITECNICA  3' 35''
17 1704 JESUS DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ 21' 10'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 35''
18 1719 SERGIO MERINO TEBA 21' 11'' POLITECNICA  3' 35''
19 1711 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 21' 18'' POLITECNICA  3' 36''
20 1434 RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ 21' 21'' UNED  3' 37''
21 1497 AZIZ ABDI GALAN 21' 21'' CARLOS III  3' 37''
22 1821 ANGEL IGLESIAS FONTAN 21' 23'' POLITECNICA  3' 37''
23 1754 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 24'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 37''
24 1783 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 21' 34'' SAN PABLO  3' 39''
25 1818 RAFAEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRES 21' 37'' ALFONSO X  3' 39''
26 1722 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 21' 40'' COMILLAS  3' 40''
27 1824 PABLO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 44'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 41''
28 1758 JUAN MARTIN LILLO 21' 44'' ALCALA  3' 41''
29 1756 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 21' 46'' POLITECNICA  3' 41''
30 1414 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 49'' CARLOS III  3' 41''
31 1676 SERGIO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ 22' 05'' COMILLAS  3' 44''
32 1483 MARIO DE PAZ DIEZ 22' 17'' AUTONOMA  3' 46''
33 1674 GUILLERMO JURADO VILLACAÑAS 22' 24'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 47''
34 1673 CARLOS ADRIAN MACHADO CARNES 22' 27'' POLITECNICA  3' 48''
35 1731 MARCOS MANZANO RUIZ-CANELA 22' 28'' POLITECNICA  3' 48''
36 1793 PABLO VALBUENA BACHILLER 22' 30'' POLITECNICA  3' 48''
37 1835 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 22' 32'' UNED  3' 49''
38 1810 DANIEL RUEDA BRAVO 22' 35'' CARLOS III  3' 49''
39 1771 ALVARO BOUHABEN ROMERO 22' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 52''
40 1749 CHRISTIAN IZQUIERDO MIRALLES 22' 49'' COMILLAS  3' 52''
41 1741 MARIO CASTELLANOS SALAMANCA 22' 49'' EUROPEA  3' 52''
42 1696 FERNANDO FRIAS GARCIA 22' 50'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  3' 52''
43 1728 DAVID DE LA FUENTE FRANCO 23' 07'' NEBRIJA  3' 55''
44 1495 DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ 23' 08'' CARLOS III  3' 55''
45 1723 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 14'' UNED  3' 56''
46 1804 JAIME MARTIN MARTIN 23' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 00''
47 1777 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 23' 38'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 00''
48 1839 JAVIER ALEXANDER ACUÑA LESMES 23' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 01''
49 1698 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 23' 44'' COMILLAS  4' 01''
50 1692 DAVID DIAZ BARDERAS 23' 48'' POLITECNICA  4' 02''
51 1830 DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES 24' 03'' EUROPEA  4' 04''
52 1709 DAVID LOPEZ SANCHEZ 24' 05'' CARLOS III  4' 04''
53 1781 DAVID FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 24' 11'' POLITECNICA  4' 05''
54 1757 EDUARDO GARCIA PLAZA 24' 14'' COMILLAS  4' 06''
55 1558 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 14'' UNED  4' 06''
56 1798 FELIPE CICUJANO MARTIN 24' 19'' POLITECNICA  4' 07''
57 1694 VICTOR MARTINEZ VAQUERO 24' 30'' CARLOS III  4' 09''
58 1679 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 24' 32'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  4' 09''
59 1747 LUIS MOLINA RUIZ 24' 35'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 10''
60 1768 JUAN IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ SERRANO 24' 54'' COMILLAS  4' 13''
61 1474 GUILLERMO ABEYTUA DELGADO 24' 57'' UNED  4' 13''
62 1769 ANTONIO DIAZ URBIETA 24' 58'' UNED  4' 13''
63 1828 GUILLERMO MACIAS ROMERO 25' 01'' EUROPEA  4' 14''
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64 1706 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 25' 04'' UNED  4' 14''
65 1784 DAVID SILVA GARCIA 25' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 14''
66 1799 JAIME RIESCO MEDINA 25' 05'' CARLOS III  4' 15''
67 1795 CHRISTIAN JIMENEZ ALONSO 25' 13'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 16''
68 1730 CARLOS SANTO DOMINGO BERZOSA 25' 19'' SAN PABLO  4' 17''
69 1715 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 25' 24'' NEBRIJA  4' 18''
70 1689 MIGUEL ALONSO FERNANDEZ 25' 26'' CARLOS III  4' 18''
71 1735 JOSE MARIA BARAHONA BELLIDO 25' 35'' POLITECNICA  4' 20''
72 1672 EDUARDO DELGADO LIMIÑANA 25' 42'' AUTONOMA  4' 21''
73 1752 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 25' 48'' UNED  4' 22''
74 1837 ANDRES BARRERA GIBELLO 25' 53'' COMILLAS  4' 23''
75 1778 OSCAR VILLARREAL PEREZ 25' 54'' UNED  4' 23''
76 1685 SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL 26' 07'' ALCALA  4' 25''
77 1546 OSCAR SOTO LOPEZ 26' 11'' UNED  4' 26''
78 1831 RODRIGO GONZALEZ REY 26' 18'' EUROPEA  4' 27''
79 1755 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 26' 20'' EUROPEA  4' 27''
80 1779 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 26' 21'' SAN PABLO  4' 27''
81 1819 RAFAEL GOMEZ DIAZ 26' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 28''
82 1775 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 26' 29'' EUROPEA  4' 29''
83 1733 DAVID MORA AMBRONA 26' 47'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 32''
84 1794 CARLOS VALBUENA BACHILLER 26' 47'' POLITECNICA  4' 32''
85 1425 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 26' 48'' UNED  4' 32''
86 1829 FEDERICO WENKAI YIN 26' 51'' EUROPEA  4' 33''
87 1746 RUBEN SOTILLOS PLANCHUELO 27' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 34''
88 1770 SERGEI IAKUNIN 27' 08'' CARLOS III  4' 35''
89 1750 RAUL ORTEGA OCHOA 27' 21'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 38''
90 1736 FERNANDO BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA CAMARA 27' 28'' UNED  4' 39''
91 1739 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 27' 47'' POLITECNICA  4' 42''
92 1708 JOSE LUIS CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ 28' 31'' POLITECNICA  4' 50''
93 1703 JAVIER IGLESIAS ALARCIA 28' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
94 1776 LUIS SIMON CHICO 29' 01'' COMILLAS  4' 55''
95 1806 THOMAS LLANOS CIAFRINO 29' 02'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 55''
96 1726 JOSE TURON RICO 29' 33'' UNED  5' 00''
97 1680 OSWALDO LOPEZ CHAÑAG 30' 05'' AUTONOMA  5' 05''
98 1803 SERGIO OSORNO SANTOS 30' 15'' CARLOS III  5' 07''
99 1732 RODRIGO RUIZ MARTINEZ 30' 38'' CARLOS III  5' 11''
100 1699 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA BENAYAS 30' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 13''
101 1792 PEDRO LLARIO DOCTOR 30' 58'' CARLOS III  5' 14''
102 1678 DAVID CALLEJO CANTALLOPS 31' 13'' POLITECNICA  5' 17''
103 1688 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 31' 51'' ALCALA  5' 23''
104 1700 DAVID MARTINEZ SALCEDO 32' 03'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 25''
105 1820 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 32' 19'' POLITECNICA  5' 28''
106 1840 IGNACIO GONZALO MISOL 32' 41'' COMILLAS  5' 32''
107 1683 CARLOS MALLO ROBLES 32' 53'' NEBRIJA  5' 34''
108 1687 JAVIER MARTIN GONZALEZ 34' 11'' AUTONOMA  5' 47''
109 1832 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 34' 18'' POLITECNICA  5' 48''
110 1836 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 34' 18'' POLITECNICA  5' 48''
111 1808 FELIX REBOLLO SANCHEZ 35' 11'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 57''
112 1791 PEDRO SANCHEZ BARROSO 35' 15'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 58''
113 1761 JULIAN JIMENEZ MORENO 38' 22'' UNED  6' 30''
114 1807 AITOR MORALES CARRETERO 38' 53'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 35''
115 1691 ALEJANDRO MARIN GARCIA 39' 53'' NEBRIJA  6' 45''
116 1670 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 41' 58'' UNED  7' 06''
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